
Graduatoria domande ammissibili : 3  

Pos. 
Codice 

Barre 

Codice 

Barre 

Rettificato 

Numero 

Protocollo 

Data 

Protocollo 
CUAA Beneficiario 

Spesa 

Ammessa 

Contributo 

Ammesso 

PT. 

Tot. 

PT. 

Prog. 
AZIONI 

1 84250082850   
AGEA.ASR.2018.387

586 
23/04/2018 

0011798062

3 

COMUNE DI CUSANO 

MUTRI 
€ 739.730,50 € 739.730,50 75 75  

2 84250083924   
AGEA.ASR.2018.389

597 
24/04/2018 

0011798062

3 

COMUNE DI CUSANO 

MUTRI 
€ 739.730,53 € 739.730,53 50 50  

3 84250083809   
AGEA.ASR.2018.389

637 
24/04/2018 

8000255062

4 

COMUNE DI SANTA 

CROCE DEL SANNIO 
€ 745.000,00 € 745.000,00 40 40  

 

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it


	BURC n. 176 del  14 Settembre 2020

