Graduatoria domande ammissibili: 3

Pos.	Codice	IKarre		Data Protocollo	CUAA	Beneficiario	-	Contributo Ammesso		PT. Prog.	AZIONI
1	84250082850		AGEA.ASR.2018.387 586	23/04/2018	0011798062 3	COMUNE DI CUSANO MUTRI	€ 739.730,50	€ 739.730,50	75	75	
2	84250083924		AGEA.ASR.2018.389 597	24/04/2018	0011798062 3	COMUNE DI CUSANO MUTRI	€ 739.730,53	€ 739.730,53	50	50	
3	84250083809		AGEA.ASR.2018.389 637	24/04/2018	8000255062 4	COMUNE DI SANTA CROCE DEL SANNIO	€ 745.000,00	€ 745.000,00	40	40	

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it